FRIDAY
SATURDAY
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 N

1:30 PM

Break
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

SUNDAY

Please silence cell & digital devices.

Please avoid use of perfume & cologne.

Thank you!!!

AWSC AGENDA FEBRUARY 3-4, 2018

Officer Meeting(Boardroom)

Al-Anon Meeting (Dogwood Room)

Coffee and Fellowship (Capital Ballroom)

Meeting Begins (Lunch and Learn Welcome Buffet) (Crystal Salon A & B)

Formal Welcome Chairperson, Legacy Readings (Capital Ballroom)

Secretary Report, Roll Call

Treasurer’s Report

Orientation Breakouts: DRs, (Waldorf) AISLs, Event Chairs and GEMS, (Barron),

Coordinators (Conrad)

Alternate Delegate Report
Delegate Report
Coordinator Reports

Event Reports

Dinner (Crystal Salon A & B)

Spiritual Meeting (Dogwood)

7:00 — 8:30 AM Breakfast Buffet (Crystal Salon A & B)

9:00 AM

9:45AM

Session Resumes (Capital Ballroom)
Assignment of Thought and Task Forces

Technology Planning
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10:15AM Delegate Report (Continued)
Open Mike

Closing

AMIAS Training will take place after the meeting closes!!! (Dogwood Room)

“It takes one person to start something, but many others to keep it going.” Lois Wilson, MVOJ, pg: 262
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